Document Search Results

Docket Id

FRA-2008-0166

FRA-2008-0166

FRA-2009-0026

FRA-2009-0026

FRA-2009-0026

FRA-2009-0026

FRA-2009-0027

FRA-2009-0027

FRA-2009-0027

FRA-2009-0027

FRA-2009-0028

FRA-2009-0028

FRA-2009-0028

FRA-2009-0028

Document Id

FRA-2008-0166-0006

FRA-2008-0166-0006.1

FRA-2009-0026-0001

FRA-2009-0026-0001.1

FRA-2009-0026-0002

FRA-2009-0026-0002.1

FRA-2009-0027-0001

FRA-2009-0027-0001.1

FRA-2009-0027-0002

FRA-2009-0027-0002.1

FRA-2009-0028-0001

FRA-2009-0028-0001.1

FRA-2009-0028-0002

FRA-2009-0028-0002.1

Title

Union Pacific Railroad
Company

Union Pacific Railroad
Company

Terminal Railroad
Association of St.
Louis

Terminal Railroad
Association of St.
Louis - Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Receipt of Waiver
Petition Request

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Receipt of Waiver
Petition Request

Wheeling & Lake Erie
Railway Company

Wheeling & Lake Erie
Railway Company -
Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Request for Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Request for Waiver
Petition

Northeast lllinois
Railroad Corporation
(Metra)

Northeast lllinois
Railroad Corporation
(Metra) - Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Request for Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Request for Waiver

Date
Received

04/14/2009

04/14/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FRA-2009-0029

FRA-2009-0029

FRA-2009-0029

FRA-2009-0030
FRA-2009-0030

FRA-2009-0030

FRA-2009-0030

FRA-2005-20426

FRA-2005-20426

FRA-2006-26435

FRA-2006-26435

FRA-2008-0073

FRA-2008-0073

FRA-2009-0029-0001

FRA-2009-0029-0002

FRA-2009-0029-0002.1

FRA-2009-0030-0001

FRA-2009-0030-0001.1

FRA-2009-0030-0002

FRA-2009-0030-0002.1

FRA-2005-20426-0009

FRA-2005-20426-0009.1

FRA-2006-26435-0023

FRA-2006-26435-0023.1

FRA-2008-0073-0007

FRA-2008-0073-0007.1

Petition

Ballard Terminal
Railroad & Meeker
Southern Railroad -
Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Request for Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Request for Waiver
Petition

CSX Transportation

CSX Transportation -
Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Request for Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Request for Waiver
Petition

US DOT/FRA -
Response to February
2, 2009 Letter from
Link-Up International

US DOT/FRA -
Response to February
2, 2009 Letter from
Link-Up International

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter and
Modification to
Conditions Listed in
October 24, 2008
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter and
Modification to
Conditions Listed in
October 24, 2008
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -

Revision of October
16, 2008, Decision
Letter and Updated

U.S. DOT/FRA -

Revision of October
16, 2008, Decision
Letter and Updated

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009
04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FRA-2006-26175 FRA-2006-26175-0066

FRA-2006-26175 FRA-2006-26175-0066.1

FRA-2009-0001 FRA-2009-0001-0008

FRA-2008-0089 FRA-2008-0089-0007

FRA-2008-0089 FRA-2008-0089-0008

FRA-2009-0004 FRA-2009-0004-0003

FRA-2008-0107 FRA-2008-0107-0003
FRA-2009-0004 FRA-2009-0004-0004

FRA-2008-0140 FRA-2008-0140-0152

FRA-2008-0052

FRA-2008-0052-0005

FRA-2008-0052

FRA-2008-0052-0005.1

FRA-2007-28725 FRA-2007-28725-0019

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter in
Response to
Transport Workers
Union of America and
Brotherhood Railway
Catmen Division of
the Transportation
Communications
International Union's
Petition for
Reconsideration of
ECP Final Rule.

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter in
Response to
Transport Workers
Union of America and
Brotherhood Railway
Catmen Division of
the Transportation
Communications
International Union's
Petition for
Reconsideration of
ECP Final Rule.

Proposed Agency
Information Collection
Activities; Comment
Request

Brotherhood of
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Request for Extension
of Time

Brotherhood of
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen - Notice
of Contacts

Petition for Waiver of
Compliance

Petition for Waiver of
Compliance

Thomas Nicholas
Tancula

DR. G. Sauer
Corporation -
Expression of Interest

Union Pacific Railroad
Company - Notice of
Contacts

Union Pacific Railroad
Company - Notice of
Contacts

U.S. DOT/FRA -

04/16/2009

04/16/2009

04/16/2009

04/20/2009

04/21/2009

04/21/2009

04/21/2009

04/22/2009

04/22/2009

04/23/2009

04/23/2009

04/23/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FRA-2007-28725 FRA-2007-28725-0019.1

FRA-2007-27382 FRA-2007-27382-0016

FRA-2007-27382 FRA-2007-27382-0016.1

FRA-2000-7257

FRA-2000-7257

FRA-2000-7257

FRA-2000-7257

FRA-2000-7257

FRA-2000-7257

FRA-2000-7257

FRA-2000-7257

FRA-2000-7257-0117

FRA-2000-7257-0117.1

FRA-2000-7257-0118

FRA-2000-7257-0118.1

FRA-2000-7257-0119

FRA-2000-7257-0119.1

FRA-2000-7257-0120

FRA-2000-7257-0120.1

Respondent FRA's
Opposition to Co-
Respondent Herzog
Transit Services,
Inc.'s Motion to
Dismiss for Mootness

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Respondent FRA's
Opposition to Co-
Respondent Herzog
Transit Services,
Inc.'s Motion to
Dismiss for Mootness

U.S. DOT/FRA - Order
No. 4 Compelling the
Appearance of a
Witness for
Deposition Testimony

U.S. DOT/FRA - Order
No. 4 Compelling the
Appearance of a
Witness for
Deposition Testimony

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Railroad Safety
Advisory Committee
Meeting Minutes from
April 2, 2009

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Railroad Safety
Advisory Committee
Meeting Minutes from
April 2, 2009

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Committee Sign-In
Sheet from February,
2008 Meeting

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Committee Sign-In
Sheet from February,
2008 Meeting

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Committee Sign-In
Sheet from October
25, 2007 Meeting

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Committee Sign-In
Sheet from October
25, 2007 Meeting

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Committee Sign-In
Sheet from June,
2008 Meeting

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Committee Sign-In

04/23/2009

04/23/2009

04/23/2009

04/23/2009

04/23/2009

04/23/2009

04/23/2009

04/23/2009

04/23/2009

04/23/2009

04/23/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FRA-2000-7257 FRA-2000-7257-0121

FRA-2000-7257 FRA-2000-7257-0121.1

FRA-2008-0122 FRA-2008-0122-0005

FRA-2006-25887 FRA-2006-25887-0024

FRA-2008-0059 FRA-2008-0059-0018

FRA-2008-0059

FRA-2008-0059-0018.1

FRA-2008-0089

FRA-2008-0089-0009

FRA-2006-26608 FRA-2006-26608-0017

FRA-2007-0009 FRA-2007-0009-0019

Sheet from June,
2008 Meeting

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Committee Sign-In
Sheet from
December, 2008
Meeting

04/23/2009 Posted

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Committee Sign-In
Sheet from
December, 2008
Meeting

04/23/2009 Posted

T.L. Harvey - Notice 04/23/2009 Posted
of Contacts for
Hearing Petitioner

Heer

Brotherhood of 04/23/2009
Locomotive Engineers

and Trainmen -

Richard K. Radek's

Request To Hold All

Proceedings -

Locomotive Engineer

Certification (All

Cases BLET is a

Party)

Posted

Association of 04/23/2009 Posted
American Railroads -

Comments

Association of 04/23/2009 Posted
American Railroads -

Comments

Brotherhood of
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Richard K. Radek's
Request To Hold All
Proceedings -
Locomotive Engineer
Certification (All
Cases BLET is a
Party)

04/23/2009 Posted

Brotherhood of
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Richard K. Radek's
Request To Hold All
Proceedings -
Locomotive Engineer
Certification (All
Cases BLET is a
Party)

04/23/2009 Posted

Brotherhood of
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Richard K. Radek's

04/23/2009 Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FRA-2007-0020 FRA-2007-0020-0014

FRA-2008-0040

FRA-2008-0040-0014

FRA-2007-0019

FRA-2007-0019-0013

FRA-2007-0032

FRA-2007-0032-0013

FRA-2002-11728 FRA-2002-11728-0001

FRA-2008-0161 FRA-2008-0161-0005

Request To Hold All
Proceedings -
Locomotive Engineer
Certification (All
Cases BLET is a
Party)

Brotherhood of 04/23/2009 Posted
Locomotive Engineers

and Trainmen -

Richard K. Radek's

Request To Hold All

Proceedings -

Locomotive Engineer

Certification (All

Cases BLET is a

Party)

Brotherhood of 04/23/2009 Posted
Locomotive Engineers

and Trainmen -

Richard K. Radek's

Request To Hold All

Proceedings -

Locomotive Engineer

Certification (All

Cases BLET is a

Party)

Brotherhood of 04/23/2009 Posted
Locomotive Engineers

and Trainmen -

Richard K. Radek's

Request To Hold All

Proceedings -

Locomotive Engineer

Certification (All

Cases BLET is a

Party)

Brothehood of 04/23/2009 Posted
Locomotive Engineers

and Trainmen -

Richard K. Radek's

Request To Hold All

Proceedings -

Locomotive Engineer

Certification (All

Cases BLET is a

Party)

Brotherhood of 04/23/2009 Posted
Locomotive Engineers

and Trainmen -

Richard K. Radek's

Request To Hold All

Proceedings -

Locomotive Engineer

Certification (All

Cases BLET is a

Party)

Alaska Railroad 04/23/2009 Posted
Corporation -



Maintenance Training
Documents

FRA-2008-0161 FRA-2008-0161-0005.1 Alaska Railroad 04/23/2009 Posted OTHER
Corporation -
Maintenance Training
Documents

FRA-2004-18611 FRA-2004-18611-0008 Brotherhood of 04/23/2009 Posted OTHER
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Richard K. Radek's
Request To Hold All
Proceedings -
Locomotive Engineer
Certification (All
Cases BLET is a
Party)

FRA-2007-28725 FRA-2007-28725-0020 United Transportation 04/23/2009 Posted OTHER
Union - Petitioner's
Brief in Opposition to
Co-Respondent
Herzog's Motion to
Dismiss for Mootness

FRA-2008-0122 FRA-2008-0122-0006 Brotherhood of 04/23/2009 Posted OTHER
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Richard K. Radek's
Request To Hold All
Proceedings -
Locomotive Engineer
Certification (All
Cases BLET is a
Party)

FRA-2002-13625 FRA-2002-13625-0025 Brotherhood of 04/23/2009 Posted OTHER
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Richard K. Radek's
Request To Hold All
Proceedings -
Locomotive Engineer
Certification (All
Cases BLET is a
Party)

FRA-2002-13626 FRA-2002-13626-0017 Brotherhood of 04/23/2009 Posted OTHER
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Richard K. Radek's
Request To Hold All
Proceedings -
Locomotive Engineer
Certification (All
Cases BLET is a
Party)

FRA-2008-0026 FRA-2008-0026-0009 Brotherhood of 04/23/2009 Posted OTHER
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Richard K. Radek's
Request To Hold All
Proceedings -



Locomotive Engineer
Certification (All
Cases BLET is a
Party)

FRA-2001-10830 FRA-2001-10830-0019 Brotherhood of 04/23/2009 Posted
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Richard K. Radek's
Request To Hold All
Proceedings -
Locomotive Engineer
Certification (All
Cases BLET is a
Party)

FRA-2008-0052 FRA-2008-0052-0006 R. D. Chapman, 04/23/2009 Posted
Locomotive Engineer

FRA-2008-0052 FRA-2008-0052-0006.1 R. D. Chapman, 04/23/2009 Posted
Locomotive Engineer
- Notice of Contacts

FRA-2009-0001 FRA-2009-0001-0009 Proposed Agency 04/24/2009 Posted
Information Collection
Activities; Comment
Request

*** End of Search Results ***

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES



